


THE MEDICAL CANNABIS GUIDEBOOK: THE
DEFINITIVE GUIDE TO USING AND GROWING
MEDICAL MARIJUANA

Jeff Ditchfield; Mel Thomas

: Green Candy Press, 2014.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xx, 220 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

. New Book. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031815
ISBN: / 9781937866112

Read More
Categories: Cannabis, Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia

THE GREVILLEA BOOK VOLUME ONE

Peter Olde; Neil Marriott

Sydney: Kangaroo Press, 1994.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 255 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial
jacket.

Minor bump to spine crown with associated small closed tear to jacket crown.
Very slight discolouration to jacket spine. Very Good Condition. $145.00 AUD.

Book#0031816
ISBN: 0864173253 / 9780864173256

Read More
Category: Natural History & Resources
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THE GREVILLEA BOOK VOLUME TWO: SPECIES
A-L

Peter Olde; Neil Marriott

Sydney: Kangaroo Press, 1995.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 248 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial
jacket.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing to top edge. Near Fine Condition. $145.00
AUD.

Book#0031817
ISBN: 0864173261 / 9780864173263

Read More
Category: Natural History & Resources

THE GREVILLEA BOOK VOLUME THREE: SPECIES
M-Z

Peter Olde; Neil Marriott

Sydney: Kangaroo Press, 1995.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. 256 pages, colour illustrations. Green cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial
jacket.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor discolouration to jacket spine. Near Fine
Condition. $145.00 AUD.

Book#0031818
ISBN: 0864176112 / 9780864176110

Read More
Category: Natural History & Resources
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A LAND HALF WON

Geoffrey Blainey

Melbourne: Macmillan, 1980.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. v, 388 pages, [12] pages of black and white illustrations. Green
cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to edges. Tanning. Jacket discoloured and with small chip and tears to
edges. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031819
ISBN: 0333299493 / 9780333299494

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History

BUILDING BRISBANE'S HISTORY: STRUCTURES,
SCULPTURES, STORIES AND SECRETS

Helen Gregory; Dianne McLay

Sydney: Woodslane Press, 2010.
First Edition.
22cm x 20cm. ix, 231 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial french fold wrappers.

Minor foxing to wrappers verso. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031820
ISBN: 1921606193 / 9781921606199

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History,
Queensland
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HITOZUMA EROS 3

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Futabasha, 1999.
First Edition.
23cm x 18.5cm. [208] pages, colour illustrations. Lettered wrappers, pictorial
jacket.

The third collected volume in Araki's Hitozuma series, capturing portraits of
married women. Originally a column in the magazine Shukan Taishu, Hitozuma
Eros has become a long running Araki series with over 20 volumes , featuring
hundreds of wives who applied to have their portrait taken by Araki.

Minor creasing to spine. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0031821
ISBN: 4575290254 / 9784575290257

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica

NOBUYOSHI ARAKI: A LIFE IN PHOTOGRAPHY

Nobuyoshi Araki

Kyoto: Seigensha, 2020.
First Edition.
26cm x 18.5cm. 232 pages, colour illustrations. Red papered boards, black
lettering, pictorial jacket, obi. Text is in Japanese.

Six decades of life as a photographer, in his own words.

. Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0031822
ISBN: / 9784861527852

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, Japanese, Photography
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HANA KINBAKU

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Taka Ishii Gallery, 2008.
First Edition.
25cm x 16cm. [152] pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered boards.

Full bleed compositional arrangements of flowers and women in bondage by
prolific Japanese photographer Araki. Catalogue for Araki's twelth solo
exhibition at Taka Ishii Gallery. Unnumbered edition of 500 copies.

. Fine Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0031823
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica, Sexuality - Fetish & SM

SOMEONE'S WIFE

Nobuyoshi Araki

Tokyo: Rat Hole Gallery, 2013.
First Edition.
16cm x 21cm. [160] pages, colour illustrations. Papered boards.

Catalogue of painted over married women nudes by prolific Japanese
photographer Araki. Edition of 500 unnumbered copies.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0031824
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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JOURNAL OF BEAT STUDIES: VOLUME 5, 2017

Ronna C. Johnson; Nancy M. Grace

New York: Pace University Press, 2017.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. [v], 297 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

This issue In Honor of Ann Charters: Architect of Beat Studies.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031825
ISBN: / 9781935625926

Read More
Categories: Beat Generation, Essays & Literary Criticism

JOURNAL OF BEAT STUDIES: VOLUME 6, 2018

Ronna C. Johnson; Nancy M. Grace

New York: Pace University Press, 2018.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. [v], 169 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031826
ISBN: / 9781935625278

Read More
Categories: Beat Generation, Essays & Literary Criticism
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[MICK JAGGER IN] PERFORMANCE

William Hughes

London: Tandem, 1970.
First Edition.
18cm x 11cm. 156 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

A novelisation of Donald Cammel's screenplay for the movie 'Performance'
starring Mick Jagger and James Fox. Produced in 1968 but not released until
1970 because of its sexual content and graphic violence, it became a cult film.
William Hughes is the nom de plume of Hugh Williams, who wrote other
movie novelisations.

Moderate shelf and handling wear. Minor insect damage to wrappers edges.
Tanning and minor foxing. Final leaf, being an advertisements page, removed.
Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031827
ISBN: 0426052668 / 9780426052661

Read More
Categories: Fiction, Film, Radio & Television

BRISBANE TOWN IN CONVICT DAYS, 1824-1842

J. G. Steele

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1987.
Reprint.
26cm x 19cm. xxii, 403 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Green cloth,
gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Slightly cocked. Jacket in adhesive
protective wraps. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031828
ISBN: 0702209252 / 9780702209253

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Queensland
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BUSH TUCKER MAN: STORIES OF EXPLORATION
AND SURVIVAL

Les Hiddins

Melbourne: Explore Australia Publishing, 2003.
First Edition. Signed by Author
28cm x 21.5cm. 192 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Blue cloth, white
lettering, pictorial jacket.

This copy signed by Hiddins to the title page.

Very minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's name. Very minor discolouration
to jacket spine. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0031829
ISBN: 1741170567 / 9781741170566

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Travel & Places

BUSH TUCKER MAP & GUIDE: WHERE TO FIND
BUSH TUCKER AND HOW TO IDENTIFY IT

Les Hiddins

Melbourne: Penguin, 2000.
First Edition.
28cm x 11cm. 35 pages, 1 large fold-out map, colour illustrations. Pictorial
concertina.

60 of the most common species in northern Australia illustrated region-by-
region. Map covers Cape York, Gulf Country, The Top End, The Kimberley, and
The Red Centre.

Previous owner's name. Very minor general wear. Very Good Condition.
$120.00 AUD.

Book#0031830
ISBN: 0670892017 / 9780670892013

Read More
Category: Cooking, Wine & Dining
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THE JOYFUL BLUE BOOK OF GRACIOUS GAY
ETIQUETTE

Daniel Curzon

San Francisco: IGNA, 1982.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 115 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

"A compendium of the best advice about (and most worthy codification of) the
standards of good manners and agreeable social behavior." Illustrations by
Kirby.

Minor foxing, tanning, and handling wear. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031831
ISBN: 0930650042 / 9780930650049

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sexuality - Humour

CLASSIFIED AFFAIRS: A GAY MAN'S GUIDE TO
THE PERSONAL ADS

John Preston; Frederick Brandt

Boston: Alyson, 1984.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 120 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing. Minor handling wear and tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031832
ISBN: 0932870635 / 9780932870636

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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WORDS & MUSIC

David Rees

Brighton: Millivres, 1993.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 218 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$10.00 AUD.

Book#0031833
ISBN: 1873741111 / 9781873741115

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

MEN BEHIND BARS: SEXUAL EXPLOITATION IN
PRISON

Wayne S. Wooden; Jay Parker

New York: De Capo, 1984.
Reprint.
21cm x 13.5cm. x, 264 pages. Black bonded leather, silver lettering, lettered
jacket.

Creasing to spine. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$10.00 AUD.

Book#0031834
ISBN: 0306802309 / 9780306802300

Read More
Categories: Law & Criminal Studies, Sexuality in Society
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PULP FRICTION: UNCOVERING THE GOLDEN AGE
OF GAY MALE PULPS

Michael Bronski

New York: St. Martin's Griffin, 2002.
Second Printing.
22cm x 14cm. xiv, 370 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

"An anthology of early gay erotic writings ranges from the post-World War II
era to the birth of the modern gay rights movement in the late 1960s."
(publisher's blurb)

Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031835
ISBN: / 9780312252670

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

FLESH AND THE WORD 3: AN ANTHOLOGY OF
GAY EROTIC WRITING

John Preston; Michael Lowenthal

New York: Plume, 1995.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. xiv, 401 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031836
ISBN: 0452272521 / 9780452272521

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE MALE MUSE: A GAY ANTHOLOGY

Ian Young

Trumansburg: The Crossing Press, 1973.
First Edition.
21cm x 13cm. 127 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers, <1cm closed tear to fore-edge of lower panel. Foxing to
top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.
Book#0031837 ISBN: 091227834X / 9780912278346

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry, Poetry

WE CAN ALWAYS CALL THEM BULGARIANS: THE
EMERGENCE OF LESBIANS AND GAY MEN ON
THE AMERICAN STAGE

Kaier Curtin

Boston: Alyson Publications, 1987.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 342 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated jacket.

Creasing to spine. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $10.00 AUD.

Book#0031838
ISBN: 0932870368 / 9780932870360

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Performing Arts
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THE CELLULOID CLOSET: HOMOSEXUALITY IN
THE MOVIES

Vito Russo

New York: Harper & Row, 1981.
Third Printing.
23cm x 15cm. xii, 276 pages. Pictorial wrappers

Minor creasing. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0031839
ISBN: 0060908718 / 9780060908713

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, LGBTIQ+ Performing Arts

BEING DIFFERENT

Garry Wotherspoon

Sydney: Hale & Iremonger, 1986.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 224 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Stories of nine men growing up gay in Australia.

Creasing to spine. Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Tanning to first and last
pages. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031840
ISBN: 0868062650 / 9780868062655

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, LGBTIQ+ in
Australia
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THE SON OF THE MALE MUSE: NEW GAY POETRY

Ian Young

Trumansburg: The Crossing Press, 1983.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 192 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0031841
ISBN: 089594118X / 9780895941183

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry, Poetry

TRY

Dennis Cooper

London: Serpent's Tail, 1994.
First UK Edition.
20cm x 12.5cm. 199 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031842
ISBN: 080211542X / 9780802115423

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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FLESH AND THE WORD 4: GAY EROTIC
CONFESSIONS

Michael Lowenthal

New York: Plume, 1997.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. xiv, 401 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Edited and with an introduction by Michael Lowenthal.

Creasing to spine. Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $10.00
AUD.

Book#0031843
ISBN: 0452277604 / 9780452277601

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

MR. BENSON

John Preston

New York: Masquerade Books, 1994.
Third Printing.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 220 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Gay pulp. A Badboy book. An SM novel.

Very minor creasing to spine. Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very
Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0031844
ISBN: 1563330415 / 9781563330414

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE ARENA

John Preston

New York: Masquerade Books, 1993.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 220 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Gay pulp. A Badboy book. An SM novel.

Minor creasing to spine. Very minor soil to top edge. Wrappers verso tanned.
Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0031845
ISBN: 1563330830 / 9781563330834

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE PETRIE FAMILY: BUILDING COLONIAL
BRISBANE

Dimitry Dornan; Denis Cryle

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1992.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. xiii, 210 pages, [40] pages of black and white illustrations.
Illustrated wrappers.

Drawings by Sue Hayne and Peter Dornan.

Minor creasing. Tanning. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0031846
ISBN: 0702223468 / 9780702223464

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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WHERE STRANGE GODS CALL

A. M. Duncan-Kemp

Brisbane: W. R. Smith & Paterson, 1968.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xxxiv, 325 pages, [152] plates of illustrations, maps, explanatory
text, some colour, black and white illustrations in the text. Illustrated cloth, no
jacket.

Description of aboriginal social life and customs, and life on a cattle station,
Mooraberrie, in the Channel Country of remote South-West Queensland by
Alice Monkton Duncan-Kemp (1901-1988). Being a continuation of her book,
Where Strange Paths Go Down.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Very minor foxing to top edge. Previous
owner's name. Very Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0031847
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Australia, Countries, Queensland

AUSTRALIAN AND NEW ZEALAND GEMSTONES:
WOW AND WHERE TO FIND THEM

Bill Myatt

Sydney: Paul Hamlyn, 1972.
First Edition.
25cm x 20cm. 511 pages, illustrations, some colour, 35 colour maps. Orange
cloth, black lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very Good Condition in Good Jacket. Minor general wear to boards. Small
chips and tears to jacket.. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0031848
ISBN: 0600071170 / 9780600071174

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Crafts & Hobbies, Geology, Gold & Mining,
New Zealand, Polynesia
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COMPREHENSIVE BIBLIOGRAPHY OF MORMON
LITERATURE INCLUDING SOME REVIEW
INFORMATION & PRICE HISTORY

Bret A. Eborn

Peoria: Eborn Books, 1997.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22cm. x, 433 pages. Black cloth, gilt lettering, all edges sprinkled.

Minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024959
ISBN: 1890718009 / 9781890718008

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Religion & Theology

HAWK'S AUTHOR'S PSEUDONYMS FOR BOOK
COLLECTORS: A COLLECTOR'S REFERENCE OF
MODERN AUTHOR'S PSEUDONYMS

Pat Hawk

Southlake: Pat Hawk, 1992.
First Edition. Signed by Author
28.5cm x 22cm. vi, 290 pages. Maroon cloth, gilt lettering.

Minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0024960
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Reference
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PIRELLI CALENDAR CLASSICS: 100
PHOTOGRAPHS FROM THE FIRST 30 YEARS

Derek Forsyth

London: Pavilion Books, 1994.
First Paperback Edition.
35.5cm x 26cm. 207 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

The Pirelli calendars were published by the UK branch of the Italian tyre
company from 1964 to 1974. After a hiatus of 10 years due to economic
reasons, it was again published and has continued, except for a break in 2021
because of the pandemic.

Minor shelf wear. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024961
ISBN: 185793525X / 9781857935257

Read More
Category: Photography

BURLESQUE PARAPHERNALIA AND SIDE DEGREE
SPECIALTIES AND COSTUMES: CATALOG NO. 439

Charles Schneider; William D. Moore; David Copperfield

Seattle: Fantagraphics Books, 2010.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 16.5cm. 32, 160, xxix, [20] pages, black and white illustrations.
Illustrated wrappers.

Introduction by Charles Schneider; Appreciation by David Copperfield. A
reprint of a novelty catalogue.

Very minor bumps to fore-edge corners. Sticker ghost and small rubs to first
page. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024962
ISBN: / 9781606993675

Read More
Categories: Magic, Paranormal & Occult, Theatre & Plays
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SEXUAL DISORDERS IN THE MALE

Kenneth Walker; Eric B. Strauss

London: Hamish Hamilton Medical Books, 1944.
Second Revised Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. xiv, 249 pages, black and white illustrations. Red cloth, gilt
lettering.

Minor rubbing to cloth. Foxing. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0024963
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Medicine & Health, Psychology & Psychiatry

SYDNEY TUNNELS

Brian Kennedy; Barbara Kennedy

Sydney: Kangaroo Press, 1993.
First Edition.
26cm x 18.5cm. 96 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Tanning to wrappers verso. Water stain to crown fore-
edge corner of lower panel of wrappers. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024964
ISBN: 0864175256 / 9780864175250

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, New South
Wales
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PERIOD QUEEN: LIFE HACK YOUR CYCLE AND
OWN YOUR POWER ALL MONTH LONG

Lucy Peach

Sydney and London: Murdoch Books, 2020.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 15cm. 272 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated french fold
wrappers.

Minor binders creasing to tail of spine. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024965
ISBN: / 9781760525088

Read More
Category: Medicine & Health

GEOLOGICAL AND GEOPHYSICAL
INVESTIGATIONS OF CONTINENTAL MARGINS

Joel S. Watkins; Lucien Montadert; Patricia Wood Dickerson

Tulsa: The American Association of Petroleum Geologists, 1979.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 22cm. [viii], 479 pages, black and white illustrations, some folded,
maps. Blue cloth, gilt lettering.

AAPG Memoir 29.

Ex-CSR Oil and Gas Division Library and Santos Library, labels and stamps.
Minor shelf and handling wear. Good Condition (ex-library). $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024966
ISBN: 0891813055 / 9780891813057

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining
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26TH INTERNATIONAL GEOLOGICAL
CONGRESS/ 26EME CONGRES GEOLOGIQUE
INTERNATIONAL

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1980.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 320 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered
wrappers. Text is in French and English.

Section 16: Materials and Engineering Geology: Paris, France 7-17.07.1980.
Bulletin of the International Association of Engineering Geology/ Bulletin de
L'Association Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, No. 22, December
1980.

Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning to
first and last pages. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024967
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

SYMPOSIUM: ENGINEERING GEOLOGICAL
MAPPING/ CARTOGRAPHIE GEOTECHNIQUE

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1979.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 380 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered
wrappers. Text is in French and English.

Newcastle upon Tyne, England, 2-6 September 1979. Bulletin of the
International Association of Engineering Geology/ Bulletin de L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, No. 19, June 1979.

Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Previous
owner's name. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024968
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining
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BULLETIN OF THE INTERNATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/
BULLETIN DE L'ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONALE
DE GEOLOGIE DE L'INGENIEUR, NO.18,
DECEMBER 1978

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1978.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 242 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Lettered wrappers.
Text is in French and English.

Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Previous
owner's name. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024969
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

25TH INTERNATIONAL GEOLOGICAL CONGRESS,
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA, 16-25 AUGUST 1976

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1976.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 288 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered
wrappers. Text is in English, summaries are in French and English.

Section 13: The Contribution of Geology Towards Management of the
Environment; Symposium 113: Geological Hazards and the Environment.
Bulletin of the International Association of Engineering Geology/ Bulletin de
L'Association Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, No. 14, December
1976.

Spine creased. Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing to
edges. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024970
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining
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FURTHER PAPERS FROM THE 25TH
INTERNATIONAL GEOLOGICAL CONGRESS,
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA, 16-25 AUGUST 1976

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1977.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 122 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered
wrappers. Text is in French and English.

Section 13: The Contribution of Geology Towards Management of the
Environment; Symposium 113: Geological Hazards and the Environment.
Bulletin of the International Association of Engineering Geology/ Bulletin de
L'Association Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, No. 15, June 1977
(Continued from Bulletin No. 14, December 1976.)

Spine creased. Very minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing
to edges. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024971
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining

BULLETIN OF THE INTERNATIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF ENGINEERING GEOLOGY/
BULLETIN DE L'ASSOCIATION INTERNATIONALE
DE GEOLOGIE DE L'INGENIEUR, NO.13, JUNE,
1976

International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association Internationale
de Geologie de L'Ingenieur

Krefeld: International Association of Engineering Geology/L'Association
Internationale de Geologie de L'Ingenieur, 1976.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 164 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Lettered
wrappers. Text is in French and English.

Contents: Hans Cloos, 1885-1951; Regional Symposium "Tunnelling in Sulphate
Rock/ Construction des Tunnels dans des Roches Sulphatees."

Minor soiling and very minor creasing to wrappers. Very minor foxing to edges.
Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0024972
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Geology, Gold & Mining
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THE PASSAGE

Victor Wartofsky

Sydney: Horwitz, 1980.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 188 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Rubbing to wrappers. Tanning. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024973
ISBN: 072550868X / 9780725508685

Read More
Category: Fiction

WATER CONSERVATION AND IRRIGATION IN
NEW SOUTH WALES

Water Conservation and Irrigation Commission

Sydney: Alfred James Kent, Government Printer, [1928].
First Edition.
20cm x 16.5cm. 40 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Lettered saddle-
sewn wrappers.

Printed and hand written amendments have been added.

Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers, piece 3.5cm x 1.5cm torn from lower
panel. Minor foxing to edges. Sewing thread broken but still holding. Good
Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0024974
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, Farming &
Rural Life, New South Wales
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A BIBLIOGRAPHY OF CHRISTOPHER MORLEY

Alfrede P. Lee

Garden City: Doubleday, Doran & Company, 1935.
First Edition.
20cm x 14cm. viii, 277 pages, black and white illustrations. Tan cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket, top edge red.

Very minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Minor tanning. Tanning and small
chips and tears to jacket edges with adhesive tape repairs to verso. Very Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024975
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Books on Books

BIOGRAPHISCHES LEXIKON HERVORRAGENDER
ARTZE DES NEUNZEHNTEN JAHRHUNDERTS:
MIT EINER HISTORISCHEN EINLEITUNG

J. Pagel

Mansfield Centre: Martino Publishing, No date.
Facsimile Edition.
25cm x 17cm. xxxiii, 1984 pages, black and white illustrations. Grey cloth, gilt
lettering. Text is in German.

Biographical Encyclopaedia of Eminent Physicians of the Nineteenth Century:
With a Historical Introduction. Originally published in 1901

Minor bump to tail fore-edge corner. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0024976
ISBN: 1578981654 / 9781578981656

Read More
Categories: Foreign Language, German, Medicine & Health, Reference
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MACMILLAN ENCYCLOPEDIA OF ARCHITECTS (4
VOLUMES)

Adolf K. Placzek

New York: Free Press, 1982.
Second Printing.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. lxx, 618, [iv], 700, [iv], 697, [iv], 686 pages, 4 volumes, black
and white illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering.

Very minor soiling and scratching to cloth. Very minor soiling to edges. Foxing
to first and last few pages. Upper hinge of Volume 4 splitting 8cm from tail, still
firm and intact. Very Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0024977
ISBN: 0029250005 / 9780029250006

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Reference

AAF CLOTH CHART - PHILIPPINE SERIES: NO.
C-41 MINDORO ISLAND AND C-42 SAMAR ISLAND

Army Air Forces, Aeronautical Chart Service

Washington D.C.: Army Map Service, US Army, 1944.
.
68cm x 48.5cm. Map printed on both sides on plasticized cloth.

Minor soiling and misfolds. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0024978
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Asia, Countries, Geography & Maps, Military & Warfare, Philippines,
WWII
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ILLUSTRATED MAP OF IRAQ

A. Karim Rifaat

Baghdad: Development Board and Ministry of Development, No date.
.
71.5cm x 64cm. Folded colour map.

Lower edge soiled. Very Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024979
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Geography & Maps, Iraq, Middle East

MORETON BAY IN THE NEWS, 1841-1860: A
SELECT SUBJECT INDEX

Rod Fisher; John Schiavo

Brisbane: Brisbane History Group, 2000.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 180 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Brisbane History Group Sources Number 8.

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024980
ISBN: 0958625514 / 9780958625517

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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THE FITZROY VALLEY COOK BOOK, VOLUME 2:
(THE DRY SEASON)

Nindilingarri Cultural Health Services Nutrition Program

Fitzroy Valley: Nindilingarri Cultural Health Services Nutrition Program, No
date.
First Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. [116] pages, colour illustrations, map. Pictorial wrappers.

With recipes from many of the communities in the Fitzroy Valley in the north of
Western Australia, this book includes meals using all sorts of bush tucker, from
boab tubers and kangaroo to desert frog, camel, bush turkey and bush pussy
cat. It also has much nutritional advice and data.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024981
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Cooking, Wine & Dining, Countries, Western Australia

A STAR SHATTERED: THE RISE & FALL & RISE OF
WRESTLING DIVA TAMMY (SUNNY) SYTCH

Tamara Sytch

Riverdale: Riverdale Avenue Books, 2016.
Reprint.
20cm x 12.5cm. [vi], 284 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024982
ISBN: / 9781626012578

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, Sports & Pastimes
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IN THE TRADITION (FOR BLACK ARTHUR
BLYTHE)

Amiri Baraka

: Amiri Baraka, 1980.
.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [12] pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024983
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: African-American Studies, Poetry

GEOLOGICAL EXCURSIONS: CANBERRA DISTRICT

R. Boesen; G. A. Joplin; J. Steiner; A. J. R. White; D. A. Brown; A. A. Opik; J. N.
Jennings, K. C. Noakes; G. M. Burton; B. P. Walpole; M. R. Stauffer; E. G. Wilson;
K. A. W. Crook; Snowy Mountains Hydro-Electric Authority

Canberra: Bureau of Mineral Resources, Geology, and Geophysics, Department
of National Development, 1964.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. 47 pages, maps. Saddle-stapled self wrappers.

Issued on the occasion of the Canberra Meeting of the Australian and New
Zealand Association for the Advancement of Science, January 1964. Includes
excursions to Cooma, Eden-Merrimbula, Narooma, Yass District, Canberra City
District, Lake George, Lake Bathurst, Brindabella, Cooleman Caves,
Tantangara, Yaouk, and Cullarin Horst, as well as an appendix on the
Murrumbidgee-Eucumbene Diversion Project.

Minor shelf wear with minor tears and creases to wrappers edges. Minor
tanning and very minor soiling. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0024984
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Canberra, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, New South
Wales
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HIDDEN FROM HISTORY: RECLAIMING THE GAY
AND LESBIAN PAST

Martin Bauml Duberman; Martha Vicinus; George Chauncey, Jr.

London: Penguin, 1991.
First UK Edition.
23cm x 15cm. xi, 579 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor discolouration to spine. Minor tanning. Insect damage to wrappers verso.
Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024985
ISBN: 0140143637 / 9780140143638

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies

SEX: A FOUR LETTER WORD?

Harry Dumpleton

Sydney: Harry Dumpleton and his friends, 1992.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. x, 309 pages. Lettered wrappers.

An Intriguing Look at the Relationship Between Sex and Spirit.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024986
ISBN: 0646105612 / 9780646105611

Read More
Category: Sexuality in Society
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A PRINCESS IN EXILE

Marie, Grand Duchess of Russia

London, Toronto, and Melbourne: Cassell and Company, 1932.
First Edition.
24cm x 16cm. xii, 306 pages, 32 black and white plates. Blue cloth, gilt lettering,
top edge gilt.

Continues the author's autobiography; the first part was published in 1930
under title: Education of a Princess.

Minor discolouration to spine. Minor to moderate rubbing, bumping, and soiling
to cloth. Foxing to edges and scattered throughout. Tanning to endpapers.
Bookseller's label, J. Harker, Toowoomba. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0024987
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, History

AN ESSAY TOWARDS AN INDIAN BIBLIOGRAPHY

Thomas W. Field

Columbus: Long's College Book Co., 1951.
Reprint.
26cm x 18cm. iv, 430 pages. Blue cloth, gilt lettering.

Being a Catalogue of Books Relating to the History, Antiquities, Languages,
Customs, Religion, Wars, Literature, and Origin of the American Indians in the
Library of Thomas W. Field. Originally printed 1873.

Minor wear to cloth. Minor tanning to pages. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024988
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Countries, Indigenous Cultures, North America
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THE MARRIAGE OF LIKENESS: SAME-SEX UNIONS
IN PRE-MODERN EUROPE

John Boswell

London: Harper Collins, 1995.
First Edition.
23cm x 15.5cm. xxx, 412 pages, 8 pages black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers

Minor creasing to spine. Foxing to top edge, very minor elsewhere. Previous
owner's inscription and stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024989
ISBN: 0002555085 / 9780002555081

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, LGBTIQ+ Pre-Modern

THE SPIRAL PATH: A GAY CONTRIBUTION TO
HUMAN SURVIVAL

David Fernbach

London: Gay Men's Press, 1981.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. 236 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Minor rubbing and creasing to wrappers. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's
stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024990
ISBN: 0907040071 / 9780907040071

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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HOMOSEXUAL DESIRE

Guy Hocquenghem

London: Allison & Busby, 1978.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 144 pages. Lettered wrappers.

"The problem is not so much Homosexual Desire as the fear of homosexuality".

Discolouration to wrappers. Minor shelf wear and tanning. Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0024991
ISBN: 085031206X / 9780850312065

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in the World

LOOK BACK IN JOY: CELEBRATION OF GAY
LOVERS

Malcolm Boyd

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1981.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 127 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Wrappers creased. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0024992
ISBN: 0917342771 / 9780917342776

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+
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POSITIVELY GAY

Betty Berzon; Robert Leighton

Millbrae: Celestial Arts, 1979.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. viii, 219 pages. Lettered wrappers.

New Approaches in Gay Life to: Family Relationships, Mental Health, Religion,
Coupling, Aging, Job Security, Financial Planning, Political Organizing, and
More.

Spine creased. Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers. Foxing to edges,
wrappers verso, and first and last few pages. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024993
ISBN: 0890872406 / 9780890872406

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

THE DISROBING: SEX AND SATIRE

Royal Murdoch; Winston Leyland

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1982.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 112 pages, black and white illustration. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor soiling and wear to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Very minor
tanning to endpapers verso. Previous owner's stamp. Bookseller's stamp,
International Bookshop, Melbourne. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024994
ISBN: 0917342968 / 9780917342967

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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STRING OF PEARLS: STORIES ABOUT CROSS-
DRESSING

Tony Ayres

Sydney: Allen & Unwin, 1996.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. xii, 259 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso and page extremities. Previous owner's stamp. Very
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0024995
ISBN: 1863739149 / 9781863739146

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gender Diversity

SECRET PASSIONS: A NEW COLLECTION OF
EROTIC TALES

John Patrick

Sarasota: Starbooks Press, 1997.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 528 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Moderate shelf wear with chipping and creasing along fore-edge of upper
panel. Tanning to edges and wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0024996
ISBN: 1877978833 / 9781877978838

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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GAY BOOK OF SHORT STORIES: NEW CENTURY,
NEW WRITING

P-P. Hartnett

: Gay Times Books, 2000.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xi, 305 pages. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024997
ISBN: 1902852192 / 9781902852195

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

NOW THE VOLCANO: AN ANTHOLOGY OF LATIN
AMERICAN GAY LITERATURE

Winston Leyland

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1979.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. 287 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.
Text in English and Spanish.

Minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing and tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very
Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0024998
ISBN: 0917342674 / 9780917342677

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry
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MY FIRST TIME: GAY MEN DESCRIBE THEIR FIRST
SAME-SEX EXPERIENCE

Jack Hart

Boston: Alyson Publications, 1995.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 239 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to edges. Very minor tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0024999
ISBN: 1555832830 / 9781555832834

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

SHADOWS OF LOVE: AMERICAN GAY FICTION

Charles Jurrist

Boston: Alyson Publications, 1988.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 231 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor soiling and discolouration to wrappers, very minor tanning to verso.
Minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0025000
ISBN: 1555831362 / 9781555831363

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE GAY REPORT: LESBIANS AND GAY MEN
SPEAK OUT ABOUT SEXUAL EXPERIENCES AND
LIFESTYLES

Karla Jay; Allen Young

New York: Summit Books, 1979.
First Edition.
24cm x 15.5cm. [xvi], 816 pages. Quarter cream cloth, pink papered boards,
brown lettering, lettered jacket.

Minor bump to spine crown. Minor wear rubbing to cloth at tail. Moderate
foxing to edges, spots on a few pages. Previous owner's stamp. Bookseller's
label, International Bookshop, Melbourne. Small chips and tears to jacket
edges, minor foxing and tanning to verso. Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0025001
ISBN: 0671400134 / 9780671400132

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+

DAISYCHAIN: A COLLECTION OF SHORT STORIES

Mikey Halliday

Washington D.C.: Queer Associated Press, 1995.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. [vi], 157 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Very minor discolouration to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges. Very minor
tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0025002
ISBN: 0964509296 / 9780964509290

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in Australia
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OUTRAGE 1993: AUSTRALIAN GAY & LESBIAN
SHORT STORY ANTHOLOGY

Steven Carter

Melbourne: Designer Publications, 1992.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. vii, 191 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0025003
ISBN: 064612904X / 9780646129044

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, LGBTIQ+ in Australia, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian
Fiction

REVELATIONS: A COLLECTION OF GAY MALE
COMING OUT STORIES

Wayne Curtis

Boston: Alyson Publications, 1988.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 159 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Crease to wrappers lower panel. Minor foxing and soiling to edges. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025004
ISBN: 1555831435 / 9781555831431

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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GLENN'S YAHAMA: ENDURO SERIES ONE-
CYLINDER REPAIR AND TUNE-UP GUIDE

Larry Clark; Harold T. Glenn

New York: Crown Publishers, 1974.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 21.5cm. [vi], 163 pages, black and white illustrations. Green cloth,
black lettering, pictorial jacket.

Motorcycle Models: 90cc, 100cc, 125cc, 175cc, 250cc, 360cc, 500cc with
selected Cycle World road tests.

Ex-Victorian Railways Institute Library, stamps, labels. Moderate general wear.
Minor foxing. Jacket creased and chipped. Good Condition (ex-library). $60.00
AUD.

Book#0025005
ISBN: 0517506084 / 9780517506080

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

THE COMPLETE MORRIS/AUSTIN MINI
WORKSHOP MANUAL

Scientific Publications

Sydney: Scientific Publications, 1968.
First Edition.
2705cm x 22cm. [vi, 54] pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

With Specifications, Repair and Maintenance Data, Covering - Mini, Mini de
Luxe, Cooper, Cooper S.

Soiling. Wrappers rubbed, 1.5cm closed tear and vertical crease through upper
panel. Water stain affecting back panel and several lower leaves. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025006
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles
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MINI: COMPREHENSIVE WORKSHOP MANUAL

Leyland Motor Corporation

Sydney: Leyland Motor Corporation of Australia, 1975.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. 32, [378] pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

Including all body versions.

Heavy handling wear, wrappers creased. Foxing to edges and first and last few
pages. Minor insect damage to first four pages. Very minor ink annotations. Fair
Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025007
ISBN: 0909703124 / 9780909703127

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

WORKSHOP MANUAL: RANGE ROVER

Land Rover

Solihull: Technical Publications Department, Land Rover, 1991.
First Edition.
31.5cm x 24cm. Various pagination, black and white illustrations. Pictorial
plastic 4 post binder.

Publication number LSM180 ENWM.

Minor soiling. Foxing to edges. Offsetting to inside covers from previously laid
in photocopies. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0025008
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles
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NATIONAL SERVICE MANUAL: A PERPETUAL
MAINTENANCE DATA SERVICE

National Automotive Service

San Francisco: National Automotive Service, 1946.
.
24.5cm x 33cm. Various pagination, black and white illustrations. Faux leather
screw post binding, gilt lettering.

Supplying the Combined Authoritative Service Information From All
Automobile and Equipment Manufacturers: Kept Up-To-Date By Loose Leaf
Supplements. Various sections for 1930s and 1940s Auburn, Austin, Bantam,
Buick, Cadillac, Chevrolet, Chrysler, Cord, Crosley, De Soto, Dodge,
Duesenberg, Ford, Graham, Hudson, Hupmobile, Lafayette, La Salle, Lincoln,
Mercury, Nash, Nash-Lafayette, Oldsmobile, Overland, Packard, Pierce Arrow,
Plymouth, Pontiac, Reo, Studebaker, Terraplane, Willys, Willys-Overland, and
Zephyr models. Divided by Coloured Fore-edge Tabs: Tune Up & Electrical
Car Models, Electrical Equipment, Carburetors, Carburetion Equipment, Engine
and Mechanical Car Models, Mechanical Equipment Index, Miscellaneous
Equipment, Brakes, Clutches & Controls, Independent Suspension, Rear Axles,
Shocks, Steering Gear, Transmissions & Controls, Universals, Water Pumps,
Service Data for 1946/47, 48, 49, 50/51.

Minor wear to leather. Soiling and tanning to edges. Very Good Condition.
$300.00 AUD.

Book#0025009
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

HEART'S GATE: LETTERS BETWEEN MARSDEN
HARTLEY & HORACE TRAUBEL, 1906-1915

Marsden Hartley; Horace Traubel; William Innes Homer

Highlands: The Jargon Society, 1982.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 87 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's name in pencil. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025010
ISBN: 0912330481 / 9780912330488

Read More
Categories: American Art, Art & Design, Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+
in the U.S.A.
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A CIVIL CONTRACT

Georgette Heyer

London, Melbourne, and Toronto: William Heinemann, 1961.
First Edition.
20cm x 13.5cm. [vi], 394 pages. Red cloth. gilt lettering, Illustrated jacket.

Very minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Minor to moderate foxing and
tanning. Previous owner's name. Bookseller's label, Queensland Book Depot,
Brisbane. Jacket soiled, clipped, chipping to crown, foxing to verso. Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025011
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Fiction

THE NATURE OF MIND AND OTHER ESSAYS

D. M. Armstrong

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1980.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. xii, 175 pages. Blue cloth, orange lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025012
ISBN: 0702215287 / 9780702215285

Read More
Category: Philosophy
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GETTING THERE WITHOUT DRUGS: TECHNIQUES
AND THEORIES FOR THE EXPANSION OF
CONSCIOUSNESS

Buryl Payne

London: Wildwood House, 1977.
Reprint.
21cm x 13.5cm. [xviii], 205 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Very minor soiling to edges. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025013
ISBN: 0704500779 / 9780704500778

Read More
Category: Psychology & Psychiatry

KATALOG DER ORNAMENTSTICH-SAMMLUNG
DER STAATLICHEN KUNSTBIBLIOTHEK BERLIN

Staatliche Museen zu Berlin

Storrs-Mansfield: Maurizio Martino, No date.
Reprint.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. xv, 782, [3] pages, black and white illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt
lettering. Text is in German.

Catalog of the ornamental engraving collection of the Berlin State Art Library.
Originally published 1936. Limited edition of 150 copies. Two volumes in one.

Cocked. Minor soiling to top edge. Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025014
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Foreign Language, German, Reference
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PAINTWORK: A PORTRAIT OF THE FALL

Brian Edge

London: Omnibus Press, 1989.
First Edition.
25cm x18cm. 96 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Explores the history of the Mancunian post-punk cult band The Fall, illustrated
throughout and with a complete discography.

Very minor bump to spine crown. Minor foxing to edges. Very Good Condition.
$110.00 AUD.

Book#0025015
ISBN: 071191740X / 9780711917408

Read More
Categories: Countries, England, Music, United Kingdom & Ireland

HANDBOOK OF ATTACHMENT: THEORY,
RESEARCH, AND CLINICAL APPLICATIONS

Jude Cassidy; Phillip R. Shaver

New York: Guilford Press, 2016.
Third Edition.
26cm x 18cm. xx, 1068 pages. Black cloth, gilt lettering, pictorial jacket.

Very minor soiling to edges. Previous owner's sticker. Minor wear to jacket
edges, minor foxing to verso. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025016
ISBN: / 9781462525294

Read More
Category: Psychology & Psychiatry
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ISO 9001:2000: A PRACTICAL QUALITY MANUAL
EXPLAINED

Kevin R. Grimes

Milwaukee: ASQ Quality Press, 2003.
Second Printing.
26cm x 18cm. xiv, 282 pages, Illustrated glossy papered boards.

Minor foxing to edges. Near Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0025017
ISBN: 087389555X / 9780873895552

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade

OCCASIONS OF SIN: SEX AND SOCIETY IN
MODERN IRELAND

Diarmaid Ferriter

London: Profile Books, 2009.
First Edition.
24cm x 15.5cm. x, 694 pages. Black cloth, white lettering, pictorial jacket.

Foxing to edges and a few pages. Bookplate of Dr. Gary Simes. Minor chipping
to jacket, water stain to tail edge, ink annotation to verso. Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0025018
ISBN: / 9781861979186

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ireland, Sexuality in Society, United Kingdom & Ireland
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DESIGNER BABY: A SURROGACY JOURNEY FROM
FASHION TO FATHERHOOD

Aaron Elias Brunsdon

Sydney: Impact Press, 2017.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 15.5cm. 303 pages, [8] pages of colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

"When Aaron meets Jayson Brunsdon, one of Australia�s leading fashion
figures, they both dream of becoming fathers one day -- a difficult and risky
prospect few same-sex couples at the time dare. Together they build the
Jayson Brunsdon brand from nothing into one of the most eponymous labels
in Australia, worn by Crown Princess Mary of Denmark, Nicole Kidman, Naomi
Watts and Jennifer Hawkins. Jayson quickly rises to fame, survives cancer, and
the label traverses the highs and lows of the fashion industry. They lose
everything, and rebuild it all again. In 2014, a story on 60 Minutes inspires them
to take the plunge into parenthood via surrogacy -- a controversial act in
Australia, but a possibility in Thailand. What follows is a challenging journey
filled with hope, chaos and determination -- reaching its peak when halfway
through their pregnancy Thailand outlaws surrogacy, and Aaron and Jayson
face the shattering prospect that they might not be able to bring their beautiful
baby boy home, whilst being relentlessly hounded by the media. Designer
Baby is a heartwarming and inspiring personal story about the strength of
family, the universal love of parents, and an uplifting reminder to never lose
sight of your dreams." (publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025019
ISBN: / 9781925384215

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ in Australia, Parenting & Childcare

THE MANIPULATED MAN

Esther Vilar

London: Abelard - Schuman, 1972.
First Edition.
22cm x 14cm. 144 pages. Black cloth, silver lettering.

One of the leading controversial works of 1970 gender and sexual liberation by
Argentine-German medical doctor turned writer Esther Margareta Vilar (1935-)
arguing that women are not oppressed, but rather men are trained and
exploited by women. Regardless of Vilar's intentions it has become a main text
of antifeminism and other misogynistic movements. Originally published in
German as Der Dressierte Mann this is the first edition in English, translated by
Eva Borneman.

Very minor foxing to edges. Minor tanning to endpapers Private borrowing
card and pocket attached to rear pastedown, no other library markings. Minor
tanning to jacket. Very Good Condition. $250.00 AUD.

Book#0025020
ISBN: 0200718754 / 9780200718752

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/designer-baby-a-surrogacy-journey-from-fashion-to-fatherhood/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Designer+Baby%3A+A+Surrogacy+Journey+From+Fashion+to+Fatherhood
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/designer-baby-a-surrogacy-journey-from-fashion-to-fatherhood/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Designer+Baby%3A+A+Surrogacy+Journey+From+Fashion+to+Fatherhood
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-in-australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/parenting-childcare/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-manipulated-man/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Manipulated+Man


Read More
Category: Gender Studies

THE OBSERVATORY

Dimitris Tsaloumas

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1991.
Third Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. xvi, 211 pages. Illustrated wrappers. Text is bilingual, Greek and
English.

Minor discolouration to spine. Tanning. Minor staining. Good Condition. $20.00
AUD.

Book#0025021
ISBN: 0702223786 / 9780702223785

Read More
Category: Poetry

HOTFOOT TO ZABRISKIE POINT

Jilly Cooper; Patrick Lichfield

London: Guild Publishing, 1986.
Book Club Edition.
25.5cm x 25cm. 71, [48] pages, illustrations, some colour. Black cloth, gilt
lettering, pictorial jacket.

A Unipart Calendar Book.

Minor shelf wear and foxing. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025022
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Photography, Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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A SHADOW FALLS

Nick Brandt; Vicki Goldberg; Peter Singer

New York: Abrams, 2009.
Second Printing.
31cm x 39cm. 132 pages, black and white illustrations. Black papered boards,
grey, white, and blind lettering, pictorial french fold jacket.

Bumps to tail edges of boards and spine. Foxing to first and last few pages.
Very minor chipping to jacket, very minor foxing to verso. Very Good Condition.
$80.00 AUD.

Book#0025023
ISBN: / 9780810954151

Read More
Categories: Africa, Animals & Birds, Countries, Photography

MAKING THE WORLD SAFE FOR PORNOGRAPHY
AND OTHER INTELLECTUAL FASHIONS

E. J. Mishan

London: Alcove Press, 1973.
First Edition.
22cm x 14.5cm. 262 pages. Yellow cloth, gilt lettering, lettered jacket.

Minor discolouration to cloth. Minor foxing to edges. Minor shelf wear, rubbing,
and discolouration to jacket. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025024
ISBN: 0856570133 / 9780856570131

Read More
Category: History
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SOME DANCE TO REMEMBER

Jack Fritscher

Stamford: Knights Press, 1990.
Third Printing.
21.5cm x 14cm. [xii], 562 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Small crease to crown fore-edge corner of lower panel. Minor foxing to edges.
Book plate of Dr. Gary Simes. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025025
ISBN: 0915175401 / 9780915175406

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

CIVIL WAR BOOKS: A CRITICAL BIBLIOGRAPHY (2
VOLUMES)

Allan Nevins; James I. Robertson Jr.; Bell I. Wiley

Baton Rouge: Louisiana State University Press for the U. S. Civil War Centennial
Commission, 1969-1970.
.
28.5cm x 22cm. ix, 278, ix, 326 pages. Grey cloth, gilt lettering, illustrated
jackets.

Near Fine Condition in Good Jackets. Very minor soiling to edges of volume 2.
Jackets shelf worn, discoloured and chipped, 14cm closed tear to fold of front
flap of volume 2. Near Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025026
ISBN: 0807103101 / 9780807103104

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Countries, Military & Warfare, North America,
United States
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CENSORED, IGNORED, OVERLOOKED, TOO
EXPENSIVE: HOW TO GET GAY MATERIALS INTO
LIBRARIES: A GUIDE TO LIBRARY SELECTION
POLICIES FOR THE NON-LIBRARIAN

Stuart R. Miller

Philadelphia: Gay Task Force of the American Library Association, 1979.
.
22.5cm x 15cm. [ii], 10 pages. Illustrated saddle-stapled wrappers.

Minor shelf wear, tanning, and foxing. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025027
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in the U.S.A.

A PROPOSAL FOR REFORM OF THE LAW
RELATING TO SEXUAL OFFENCES

Jamie Gardiner; Gary Jaynes; Carl Reinganum

Fitzroy: Homosexual Law Reform Commission, 1979.
Second Edition.
24cm x 16.5cm. ii, 28 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Tanning and very minor creasing and insect damage to wrappers. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025028
ISBN: 0959599517 / 9780959599510

Read More
Categories: Law & Criminal Studies, LGBTIQ+ in Australia
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A SEPARATE CREATION: HOW BIOLOGY MAKES
US GAY

Chandler Burr

Toronto, New York, and London: Bantam Books, 1997.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 12.5cm. [xiv], 493 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor tanning. Minor soiling to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025029
ISBN: 0553407287 / 9780553407280 s

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

OUT OF THE CLOSETS: VOICES OF GAY
LIBERATION

Karla Jay; Allen Young

New York: Jove/HBJ, 1977.
First Edition.
18cm x 10.5cm. [xii], 429 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers,
all edges yellow.

Crease to tail fore-edge corner of wrappers lower panel. Tanning. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025030
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in the U.S.A.
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THE STONEWALL EXPERIMENT: A GAY
PSYCHOHISTORY

Ian Young

London: Cassell, 1995.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [viii], 312 pages, [8] pages black and white illustrations.
Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0025031
ISBN: 0304332720 / 9780304332724

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

HOMOSEXUALITY IN RENAISSANCE ENGLAND

Alan Bray

London: Gay Men's Press, 1982.
First Edition.
21cm x 13.5cm. 149 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first few pages. Previous owner's stamp.
Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025032
ISBN: 0907040136 / 9780907040132

Read More
Categories: Countries, England, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, United Kingdom &
Ireland
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RANDY: TEACHER'S PET

Joe Leslie

Sarasota: StarBooks Press, 1991.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. 112 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0025033
ISBN: 1877978132 / 9781877978135

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

CANDY HOLLIDAYS AND OTHER SHORT
FICTIONS

Stan Leventhal

Austin: Banned Books, 1991.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 127 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Tanning to edges. Minor foxing to top edge. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025034
ISBN: 0934411514 / 9780934411516

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE LAW AND SEXUALITY: HOW TO COPE WITH
THE LAW IF YOU'RE NOT 100%
CONVENTIONALLY HETEROSEXUAL

Steve Cohen; Stephanie Green; Lesley Merryfinch; Gay Jones; Janet Slade;
Maggie Walker

Manchester: Grass Roots Books, 1978.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 15cm. 176 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Foxing to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025035
ISBN: 0906334004 / 9780906334003

Read More
Categories: Countries, England, Law & Criminal Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies,
United Kingdom & Ireland, Wales

HOMOSEXUALITY AND LIBERATION: ELEMENTS
OF A GAY CRITIQUE

Mario Mieli

London: Gay Men's Press, 1980.
First UK Edition.
19.5cm x 12.5cm. 247 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Mario Mieli (1952-1983) was a prominent and provocative radical in the Italian
gay liberation movement. He travelled to London as a student in 1971 and
joined the Gay Liberation Front. He returned to Italy a year later and co-
founded FUOR! (United Italian Homosexual Revolutionary Front). This was his
most well known work and a landmark of radical queer theory. Originally
published in 1977 as Elementi di critica omosessual, this is the first edition in
the English language.

Minor creasing and discolouration to spine. Foxing to top edge. Previous
owner's stamp, Bookseller's stamp, People's Bookshop, Brisbane. Good
Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0025036
ISBN: 0907040012 / 9780907040019

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, Italy, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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MASS MURDER IN HOUSTON

John K. Gurwell

Houston: Cordovan Press, 1974.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 160 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered wrappers.

"27 Youths Slain in Bizarre Sex Rituals." The story of American serial killer Dean
Corll also known as the Candy Man and the Pied Piper.

Creasing to spine, minor chipping to crown. Tanning to wrappers, minor to
interior. Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $50.00
AUD.

Book#0025037
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, North America, True Crime,
United States

INVERSIONS

Sydney Gay Writers Collective

Sydney: Sydney Gay Writers Collective, [1980].
First Edition.
27.5cm x 21cm. 24 pages, black and white illustrations. Lettered saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Issue 1 (of only 2 ever published) of an Australian collection of prose and
poetry from the Sydney Gay Writers Collective. Many early works of the future
editors of Edge City: Margaret Bradstock, Gary Dunne, Dave Sargent, and
Louise Wakeling.

3.5cm closed tear to tail of spine. Moderate shelf and handling wear. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025038
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ in Australia
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I KNOW WHAT I AM: GAY TEENAGERS AND THE
LAW

Joint Council for Gay Teenagers

London: Joint Council for Gay Teenagers, 1980.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. [vi], 18 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Wrappers soiled, minor creasing. Foxing to edges, scattered on pages.
Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025039
ISBN: 0950695807 / 9780950695808

Read More
Categories: Countries, Law & Criminal Studies, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, United
Kingdom & Ireland

SPARTACUS BRITAIN + IRELAND

Bruno Gmunder

Berlin: Bruno Gmunder, 1996.
First Edition.
19cm x 12.5cm. 351 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial
wrappers. Text is bilingual, English and German.

1990s European travel guide to help you have a great gay time. Lists with full
descriptions of bars, clubs, hotels, restaurants and other meeting places.

. Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025040
ISBN: 3861870800 / 9783861870807

Read More
Categories: Countries, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Travel & Places, United Kingdom
& Ireland
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QUARE FELLAS: NEW IRISH GAY WRITING

Brian Finnegan

Dublin: Basement Press, 1994.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. 144 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025041
ISBN: 1855941007 / 9781855941007

Read More
Categories: Countries, Ireland, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, United Kingdom & Ireland

PLASTIC AND RECONSTRUCTIVE SURGERY OF
THE BREAST

Robert M. Goldwyn

Boston: Little, Brown and Company, 1976.
First Edition.
26cm x 19cm. xxiii, 565 pages, black and white illustrations. Maroon cloth, white
lettering.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025042
ISBN: 0316319716 / 9780316319713

Read More
Category: Medicine & Health

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/quare-fellas-new-irish-gay-writing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Quare+Fellas%3A+New+Irish+Gay+Writing
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/quare-fellas-new-irish-gay-writing/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Quare+Fellas%3A+New+Irish+Gay+Writing
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/united-kingdom-ireland/ireland/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/lgbtiq-gay-fiction/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/united-kingdom-ireland/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/plastic-and-reconstructive-surgery-of-the-breast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Plastic+and+Reconstructive+Surgery+of+the+Breast
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/plastic-and-reconstructive-surgery-of-the-breast/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Plastic+and+Reconstructive+Surgery+of+the+Breast
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/medicine-health/


HOLDEN COMMODORE: SEDAN WAGON AND
UTILITY: SERIES VT, VTII, VX, VXII, VY, VYII, VZ,
AND VZII

Gregory's Automotive Publications

Sydney: Haynes Manuals, 2008.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. 417 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

1997-2006 (Wagon and Utility Models to 2007). Service and Repair Manual No.
273.

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges and a few pages. Very Good Condition.
$30.00 AUD.

Book#0025043
ISBN: / 9781563927492

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

MODERNIZED TOOLS OF EXTRA QUALITY:
CATALOG NO. 50-M

Herbrand Corporation

Fremont: Herbrand Corporation, No date.
.
16cm x 12cm. 180 pages, black and white illustrations. Comb binding.

Covers rubbed and creased. Front cover and first page torn from some of the
comb teeth but still intact. Soiling. Previous owner's name, very minor pencil
annotations. Fair Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0025044
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Engineering, Industrial, Trade, North America, United
States

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/holden-commodore-sedan-wagon-and-utility-series-vt-vtii-vx-vxii-vy-vyii-vz-and-vzii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Holden+Commodore%3A+Sedan+Wagon+and+Utility%3A+Series+VT%2C+VTII%2C+VX%2C+VXII%2C+VY%2C+VYII%2C+VZ%2C+and+VZII
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/holden-commodore-sedan-wagon-and-utility-series-vt-vtii-vx-vxii-vy-vyii-vz-and-vzii/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Holden+Commodore%3A+Sedan+Wagon+and+Utility%3A+Series+VT%2C+VTII%2C+VX%2C+VXII%2C+VY%2C+VYII%2C+VZ%2C+and+VZII
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/automobiles-vehicles/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/modernized-tools-of-extra-quality-catalog-no-50-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Modernized+Tools+of+Extra+Quality%3A+Catalog+No.+50-M
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/modernized-tools-of-extra-quality-catalog-no-50-m/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Modernized+Tools+of+Extra+Quality%3A+Catalog+No.+50-M
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/engineering-industrial-trade/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/


AIRCRAFT FUELS AND LUBRICANTS

Shell Company of Australia

: Technical Department, Shell Company of Australia, No date.
.
18.5cm x 12.5cm. [vi], 90 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Side-stapled
in blue wrappers.

Foreword: "These notes are compiled with the object of assisting the
personnel of the R.A.A.F. to obtain a sound working knowledge of Aviation
Gasolines and Lubricants, which is so essential for the safe and efficient
operation of all types of wartime aircraft."

Large oil stain to wrappers. 3cm split to spine tail and 1.5cm to crown. Text
block loose in wrappers. Stain to edge of several pages. Fair Condition. $40.00
AUD.

Book#0025045
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Aviation, Countries

THE HIGH-SPEED INTERNAL-COMBUSTION
ENGINE

Harry Ricardo; H. S. Glyde

London and Glasgow: Blackie & Son, 1950.
Third Edition, Third Reprint.
25cm x 17cm. [viii], 434 pages, some folding, black and white illustrations. Blue
cloth, gilt lettering, lettered jacket.

Good Condition in Fair Jacket. Minor insect damage to cloth. Foxing to edges.
Previous owner's name. Bookseller's label, Barker's Book Store, Brisbane.
Jacket soiled, water stained and torn, bokseller's label on spine. Good
Condition. $120.00 AUD.

Book#0025046
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Engineering, Industrial, Trade
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OPERATION MAINTENANCE AND OVERHAUL
HANDBOOK: V-1710-F TYPE ENGINES

Allison

Indianapolis: Allison Division, General Motors Corporation, 1942.
Second Edition.
29cm x 22cm. Various pagination, some folding, black and white illustrations.
Three hole black card post binder, pages now tied in with string, red lettering.

WWII maintenance manual. Includes 4 large folding plans of the engines.

Creasing and small tears to binder edges. String tie only to the top hole. First
and last few pages soiled. Minor tanning to pages. Previous owner's name: Ted
Winters, Production and Control, U.S. Army Air Force, Ohio State University..
Good Condition. $200.00 AUD.

Book#0025047
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aviation, Military & Warfare, WWII

INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE INSTALLATION,
OPERATION, AND MAINTENANCE OF THE
WRIGHT CYCLONE 9 AIRCRAFT ENGINE: MODELS
R-1820-G, GR-1820-G AND GR-1820-G100

Wright Aeronautical Corporation

Paterson: Wright Aeronautical Corporation, 1940.
Fourth Edition, Second Printing.
28.5cm x 22.5cm. xxii, pp. 101-116, 201-204, 301-309, 401-404, 501-503, 601-604,
701-732, 801-812, 901-936, black and white illustrations, 9 folding black and red
engine plans. Heavy brown card screw post binding.

Card binding rubbed, chipped along fore-edge. Soiling to first and last pages.
Chipping to edge of some pages, particularly the first folded plan. Previous
owner's names from U.S. Army Air Force, Ohio State University, and QANTAS.
Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025048
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aviation, Military & Warfare, WWII
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OVERHAUL MANUAL: TWIN WASP C SERIES
ENGINES

Pratt & Whitney

East Hartford: Pratt & Whitney Aircraft, 1941.
Third Edition, Revised July 15, 1941.
29cm x 25cm. [xx], pp. 101-108, 201-210, 301-304, 401-430, 501-63, 601-622,
701-709, 801-803, 901-9170, I-XII, [18], black and white and three colour
illustrations, many folded. 7 ring binder, maroon covers, gilt lettering and
decoration.

With 1942 Supplement. [72] pages.

Minor rubbing to covers. Folder mechanism rusting. Soiling and tanning to first
page. Tanning to edges. Previous owner's name, notes: Boeing School of
Aeronautics, Flying Fortress, Seattle Washington, 1942, Ohio State University,
and United States Army Air Force. Good Condition. $80.00 AUD.

Book#0025049
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aviation, Military & Warfare, WWII

THE AMAZON OF LETTERS: THE LIFE AND LOVES
OF NATALIE BARNEY

George Wickes

London: W. H. Allen, 1977.
First UK Edition.
22cm x 14.5cm. 286 pages, 16 pages, black and white illustrations. Apricot
cloth, gilt lettering and decorations, pictorial jacket.

Foxing to edges. Previous owners' names. Minor chipping to clipped jacket,
foxing to verso. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025050
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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BYRON, 1788-1938: AN EXHIBITION AT THE
HUNTINGTON LIBRARY

Ricardo Quintana

San Marino: Henry E. Huntington Library and Art Gallery, 1938.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 16 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated saddle-
stapled self wrappers.

Minor soiling and creasing to wrappers 1cm splits to spine crown and tail. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025051
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Books on Books, Poetry

ANACREONTI QUAE TRIBUUNTUR CARMINUM
PARAPHRASIS ELEGIACA

J. H. Hoeufft

Dordraci: Peter van Braam, 1795.
.
19cm x 12cm. iv, 64 pages. Papered boards, black lettering and decoration.
Text is in Latin.

Poems by Anaccreon (ca. 575-495 BC), a Greek lyric poet who wrote in the
Ionic dialect here translated into Latin by J.H. Hoeufft. His works were meant to
be sung or recited to lyre music, and included hymns as well as less virtuous
drinking and love songs.

Boards soiled and rubbed, missing patches on spine. Interior clean and bright.
Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0025052
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, Europe, Foreign Language, Greece, Latin, Poetry
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POEMS

Francois Villon

Evanston: Northwestern University Press, 2013.
First Edition.
22.5cm x 15cm. xxvi, 272 pages, map. Illustrated wrappers.

Translated from the French by David Georgi.

Minor soiling to edges. Book plate of Dr. Gary Simes. Very Good Condition.
$20.00 AUD.

Book#0025053
ISBN: / 9780810128781

Read More
Category: Poetry

HISTORY & HEARSAY: TEACHER EDUCATION AT
KEDRON PARK AND CARSELDINE, 1961-1992

Allan Yarrow; Jan Millwater

[Brisbane]: Queensland University of Technology, 1994.
First Edition.
23.5cm x 16.5cm. [vi], 170 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers.

Discolouration to spine. Very minor shelf wear. Very minor foxing to edges.
Very Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025054
ISBN: 0868569348 / 9780868569345

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Education, Queensland
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THE RED CLIFFS: A STORY OF MORETON BAY,
1799-1830

Mary R. Mennis

Brisbane: Boolarong Publications, 2009.
First Edition.
21cm x 14.5cm. [x], 142 pages, black and white illustrations, map. Pictorial
wrappers.

Creases to wrappers front panel. Very minor cockling to tail fore-edge corner
of last few pages. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025055
ISBN: / 9781921555299

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Fiction, Queensland

BAY TALES: FISHY STORIES FROM MORETON
BAY

Barbara Reif

Perth: Barbara Reif, 1999.
First Edition.
21cm x 15cm. x, 110 pages, illustrations, some colour, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers upper panel. Minor soiling to wrappers verso. Minor
foxing to top edge. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025056
ISBN: 0646380133 / 9780646380131

Read More
Categories: Australia, Biography & Autobiography, Countries, Queensland
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WHERE TO MOUNTAIN BIKE IN SOUTH EAST
QUEENSLAND

Gillian Duncan; Mark Roberts

: Gillian Duncan and Mark Roberts, 2021.
Sixth Revised and Expanded Edition.
29.5cm x 21cm. 112 pages, colour illustrations, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor shelf and handling wear. Near Fine Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025057
ISBN: / 9780646837475

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Queensland, Sports & Pastimes, Travel &
Places

LAS VEGAS: THEN AND NOW

Su Kim Chung

San Diego: Thunder Bay Press, 2002.
Reprint.
25cm x 28.5cm. 144 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

Very minor rubbing to binding. Very minor foxing to endpapers and first and
last pages. Near Fine Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025058
ISBN: / 9781571458537

Read More
Categories: Countries, North America, Travel & Places, United States
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BMW 5-SERIES: SERVICE MANUAL

Robert Bentley

Cambridge: Bentley Publishers, 1998.
First Edition.
28cm x 21cm. Various pagination, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

525i, 530i, 535i, 540i including Touring, 1989, 1990, 1991, 1992, 1993, 1994, 1995 .

Moderate shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges. Minor soiling and insect damage
to wrappers verso and first and last pages. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0025059
ISBN: 0837603196 / 9780837603193

Read More
Category: Automobiles & Vehicles

AUSTRALIA'S OWN: THE HISTORY OF HOLDEN

Shane Birney

Sydney: Golden Press, 1988.
Reprint.
29cm x 23cm. 160 pages, illustrations, some colour. Pictorial wrappers.

Discolouration to wrappers. Moderate shelf wear. Minor foxing to edges,
endpapers, and first and last pages. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025060
ISBN: 0730203069 / 9780730203063

Read More
Categories: Australia, Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries
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THE PASSION FOR HOLDEN: A CELEBRATION OF
THE CLASSIC AUSTRALIAN MARQUE IN 48 CARS

Joel Wakely

Sydney: Woodslane Press, 2017.
First Edition.
26.5cm x 22cm. [vii], 196 pages, colour illustrations. Pictorial glossy papered
boards, pictorial jacket.

. Fine Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0025061
ISBN: / 9781925403565

Read More
Categories: Australia, Automobiles & Vehicles, Countries

THE HOMOSEXUAL AS HERO

Stephen Adams

London: Vision Press, 1980.
First Edition.
22cmx 14.5cm. 208 pages. Red cloth, gilt lettering.

Cocked. Minor soiling to cloth and jacket. Foxing to edges, endpapers, and
jacket verso. Previous owner's stamp. 1.5cm closed tear to jacket lower panel
crown edge. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025062
ISBN: 0854782044 / 9780854782048

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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THE GAY CLICHE: OR HOW TO BE A
HOMOSEXUAL GUY AND STILL MAINTAIN SOME
SLIGHT DEGREE OF INDIVIDUALITY

Tony Lang

New York: St. Martin's Press, 1985.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 78 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor tanning and shelf wear to wrappers. Foxing to edges, wrappers verso,
and first and last pages. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025063
ISBN: 031231793X / 9780312317935

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Sexuality - Humour

COCKSURE: EROTIC FICTION

Bob Vickery

Los Angeles and New York: Alyson Books, 2002.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. x, 371 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025064
ISBN: 1555837395 / 9781555837396

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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GENTS, BAD BOYS & BARBARIANS: NEW GAY
MALE POETRY

Rudy Kikel

Boston: Alyson Publications, 1995.
First Edition.
21cm x 14cm. 256 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first and last few pages. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025065
ISBN: 1555832563 / 9781555832568

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry

UP ALL HOURS: SCORCHING TALES OF SEX
AROUND THE CLOCK

Gerry Kroll; Fred Goss

Los Angeles and New York: Alyson Books, 1997.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [vi], 286 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Spine creased. Minor foxing to edges and wrappers verso. Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025066
ISBN: 1555834027 / 9781555834029

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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THE LOVER OF MY SOUL: A SEARCH FOR
ECSTASY AND WISDOM

Perry Brass

New York: Belhue Press, 1998.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 97 pages, black and white illustration. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor to other edges, wrappers verso, and first and last
few pages. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025067
ISBN: 0962712388 / 9780962712388

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry

HOMOSEXUALITY AND THE BIBLE

Walter Barnett

Wallingford: Pendle Hill, 1979.
First Edition.
19cm x 13cm. 32 pages. Lettered saddle-stapled wrappers.

Pendle Hill Pamphlet 226.

Very minor rubbing to wrappers. Foxing to top edge, minor elsewhere.
Previous owner's stamp. Bookseller's stamp, International Bookshop,
Melbourne. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025068
ISBN: 0875742262 / 9780875742267

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Religion & Theology
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THE ULTIMATE GUIDE TO LESBIAN & GAY FILM
AND VIDEO

Jenni Olsen

New York and London: Serpent's Tail, 1996.
First Edition.
20cm x 15cm. [viii], 389 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Soiling to top edge. Minor foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first and last
pages. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025069
ISBN: / 9781852423391

Read More
Categories: Film, Radio & Television, LGBTIQ+ Performing Arts

SAILORS AND SEXUAL IDENTITY: CROSSING THE
LINE BETWEEN STRAIGHT AND GAY IN THE U.S.
NAVY

Steven Zeeland

New York: Harrington Park Press, 1995.
.
21.5cm x 15cm. xxi, 296 pages, [15] pages black and white illustrations. Pictorial
wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Minor foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first and last
pages. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025070
ISBN: 156023850X / 9781560238508

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ in the U.S.A., Military & Warfare
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REASONS OF THE HEART

Bron Nicholls

Melbourne: Penguin, 1993.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [vi], 474 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Australian pederasty novel by Bron Nicholls, her first published novel for an
adult audience.

Very minor creasing to wrappers upper panel. Wrappers verso tanned,
moderate to text block. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $150.00 AUD.

Book#0025071
ISBN: 0140230742 / 9780140230741

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction, Sexuality - Intergenerational

THE CATHOLIC: HIS POWERFUL EXPLORATION
OF RELIGION AND GAY SEXUALITY

David Plante

London: Paladin Boooks, 1988.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [v], 151 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0025072
ISBN: 0586086331 / 9780586086339

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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QUEENS

Pickles

London: Penguin, 1995.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [x], 289 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Creasing to spine, minor to rest of wrappers. Minor tanning. Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025073
ISBN: 0140244662 / 9780140244663

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

UNDERSTANDING THE MALE HUSTLER

Samuel M. Steward

New York: Harrington Park Press, 1991.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 15cm. xiv, 147 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Moderate foxing to wrappers, edges, and first and last few pages. Minor
tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $35.00
AUD.

Book#0025074
ISBN: 0918393965 / 9780918393968

Read More
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IT'S A QUEER WORLD

Mark Simpson

London: Vintage, 1996.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [viii], 262 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased. Minor tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00
AUD.

Book#0025075
ISBN: 0099597519 / 9780099597513

Read More
Categories: Countries, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, United Kingdom & Ireland

LOVE IN A DARK TIME: GAY LIVES FROM WILDE
TO ALMODOVAR

Colm Toibin

Sydney: Picador, 2001.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [viii], 279 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning to wrappers verso, minor to text block. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025076
ISBN: 033036281X / 9780330362818

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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THE MILKMAN'S ON HIS WAY

David Rees

London: Gay Men's Press, 1982.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 118 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor tanning and soiling Previous owner's stamp and inscription. Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025077
ISBN: 0907040128 / 9780907040125

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

THE PINK TRIANGLE

Roger Raftery

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1981.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. [vi], 194 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Very minor wear to discoloured wrappers. Minor to moderate foxing to edges,
wrappers verso and first and last pages. Minor tanning to pages. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025078
ISBN: 0702216216 / 9780702216213

Read More
Categories: Crime Fiction, LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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ONCE A BRETHREN BOY: AN AUTOBIOGRAPHY

Noel Virtue

Auckland: Vintage New Zealand, 1995.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [vi], 217 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge, minor foxing and soiling to other edges and wrappers
verso. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025079
ISBN: 1869412508 / 9781869412500

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

DRYLAND'S END

Felice Picano

: Richard Kasak, 1995.
First Edition.
20.5cm x 13cm. [x], 500 pages, maps. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Creasing to spine. Previous owner's stamp. Good
Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025080
ISBN: 1563332795 / 9781563332791

Read More
Category: Science Fiction & Fantasy
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HOMOSEXUALITY: POWER AND POLITICS

Gay Left Collective

London and New York: Allison and Busby, 1980.
First Edition.
20cm x 13cm. 223 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Very minor discolouration to spine. Minor foxing and soiling to top and fore-
edge. Very minor tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp and
bookseller's stamp, International Bookshop, Melbourne. Very Good Condition.
$15.00 AUD.

Book#0025081
ISBN: 0850313759 / 9780850313758

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

THE GAY AND LESBIAN QUOTATION BOOK: A
LITERARY COMPANION

Quentin Crisp

London: Robert Hale, 1995.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 12.5cm. 185 pages. Blue cloth, silver lettering, illustrated jacket.

Foxing to top edge. Previous owner's stamp. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025082
ISBN: 0709056052 / 9780709056058

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, LGBTIQ+ Lesbian Studies
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THE BADBOY BOOK OF EROTIC POETRY

David Laurents

New York: Badboy, 1995.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 399 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Spine creased. Top edge foxed. Moderate tanning. Previous owner's stamp.
Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0025083
ISBN: 1563333821 / 9781563333828

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry, Sexuality - Erotic Poetry

TEARDROPS ON MY DRUM

Jack Robinson

London: GMP Publishers, 1986.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. 173 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Tanning. Previous owner's stamp and bookseller's stamp, International
Bookshop, Melbourne. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025084
ISBN: 0854490035 / 9780854490035

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies
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JACK & JAMIE GO TO WAR

Jack Robinson

London: GMP Publishers, 1988.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 14cm. 190 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to spine, very minor to rest of wrappers. Tanning. Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025085
ISBN: 0854490779 / 9780854490776

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

A LIFE OF UNLEARNING

Anthony Venn-Brown

Sydney: New Holland, 2004.
First Edition.
23cm x 15cm. 319 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Foxing to edges, wrappers verso, and first and last few
pages. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025086
ISBN: 1741101778 / 9781741101775

Read More
Categories: Biography & Autobiography, LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies, Religion &
Theology
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THE THEORY AND PRACTICE OF
HOMOSEXUALITY

John Hart; Diane Richardson

London: Routledge & Kegan Paul, 1981.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 13.5cm. viii, 206 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Minor to moderate foxing, tanning and soiling. Previous
owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025087
ISBN: 0710008384 / 9780710008381

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Studies

TANGLED SHEETS AND OTHER STORIES

Gerard Curry

Austin: Banned Books, 1986.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. v, 120 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Creasing to wrappers. Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning Previous owner's
stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025088
ISBN: 0934411026 / 9780934411028

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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FINE LINES: A SHORT NOVEL, WITH SELECTED
SHORT STORIES

Gerard Curry

Austin: Banned Books, 1989.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. vi, 135 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp
and bookseller's stamp, International Bookshop, Melbourne. Very Good
Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025089
ISBN: 0934411239 / 9780934411233

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

DREAM STUD AND OTHER STORIES

John Coriolan

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1985.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 157 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor bumps to fore-edge corners. Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning to
wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025090
ISBN: 0917342046 / 9780917342042

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction
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THE SMILE OF EROS: A NOVEL

John Coriolan

San Francisco: Gay Sunshine Press, 1984.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 191 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Foxing to top edge. Minor tanning to wrappers verso. Previous owner's stamp.
Electronic security tag. Very Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.

Book#0025091
ISBN: 0917342399 / 9780917342394

Read More
Category: LGBTIQ+ Gay Fiction

GAY LOVE POETRY

Neil Powell

London: Robinson Publishing, 1997.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. xvi, 254 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to wrappers. Foxing to edges and first few pages. Minor
tanning. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0025092
ISBN: 1854879170 / 9781854879172

Read More
Categories: LGBTIQ+ Gay Poetry, Poetry
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London: Serpent's Tail, 1998.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. [xii], 176 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Minor creasing to spine. Minor tanning. Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.
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First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. [vi], 249 pages, black and white illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Spine creased. Minor soiling to wrappers, sticker ghost to lower panel. Foxing
to edges. Previous owner's stamp. Good Condition. $15.00 AUD.
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Sean Kelly; Ted Mann

New York: ibooks, 2018.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. 224 pages, illustrations, photographs, some in colour. Illustrated
wrappers.

The tale of the fair people. The mystery of their treasure. The whereabouts of
their descendants. Clue book for the North American treasure hunt game. 12
boxes are hidden across North America, to date only three have been found.
The clues are in verse and illustration, together with a brilliant set of facts and
puppet creations of mythological creatures.

Minor bump to crown fore-edge corner. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.
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THE WITCH: A HISTORY OF FEAR, FROM ANCIENT
TIMES TO THE PRESENT

Ronald Hutton

New Haven and London: Yale University Press, 2018.
Reprint.
20cm x 13cm. xv, 360 pages, [8] pages of black and white illustrations.
Illustrated wrappers.

"Why have societies all across the world feared witchcraft? This book delves
deeply into its context, beliefs, and origins in Europe's history The witch came
to prominence-and often a painful death-in early modern Europe, yet her
origins are much more geographically diverse and historically deep. In this
landmark book, Ronald Hutton traces witchcraft from the ancient world to the
early-modern stake. This book sets the notorious European witch trials in the
widest and deepest possible perspective and traces the major
historiographical developments of witchcraft. Hutton, a renowned expert on
ancient, medieval, and modern paganism and witchcraft beliefs, combines
Anglo-American and continental scholarly approaches to examine attitudes on
witchcraft and the treatment of suspected witches across the world, including
in Africa, the Middle East, South Asia, Australia, and North and South America,
and from ancient pagan times to current interpretations. His fresh
anthropological and ethnographical approach focuses on cultural inheritance
and change while considering shamanism, folk religion, the range of witch
trials, and how the fear of witchcraft might be eradicated." (publisher's blurb)

Minor creasing to spine. Good Condition. $18.00 AUD.
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